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Position Other Positions Held
Court Operations Manager, Sc

Court Reporter-Real Time, Sc

Senior Management Analyst,Sc

Court Services Assistant Ill,Sc

Court Services Assistant Il1,Sc

County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department
Grand Jury
Grand Jury
Grand Jury
Grand Jury
Grand Jury

Total Wages
$123,495
$119,011
$108,563
$55,549
$54,977



