	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Operations Manager, Sc		Los Angeles County	Grand Jury	\$123,495
2.	Court Reporter-Real Time, Sc		Los Angeles County	Grand Jury	\$119,011
3.	Senior Management Analyst,Sc		Los Angeles County	Grand Jury	\$108,563
4.	Court Services Assistant III,Sc		Los Angeles County	Grand Jury	\$55,549
5.	Court Services Assistant III,Sc		Los Angeles County	Grand Jury	\$54,977